Bus

Rail Ir Vae Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen Luzern — St. Gallen
14 stops Monday 09:39-17:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:39-17:39
Luzern

Wednesday 09:39-17:39
Luzern Verkehrshaus

Thursday 09:39-17:39
Meggen Zentrum

Friday 09:39-17:39
Kissnacht am Rigi
Arth-Goldau Saturday 08:39-16:39
Rothenthurm Sunday 08:39-17:39
Biberbrugg

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: Luzern

Stops: 14
Seedamm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

Rapperswil Sg

-~ T T oy
g = I\!eaau:en = N . b ]
Py = Py e AnSlANTE : o
. ] et C ) - FOUNEAGS Friedricksh
Uznach \/\;j-:tjﬂn - 0\ By o]
) P e Ny - 5 o )
PV L /0 Fralenfeld =i Romansuem
i L e N
WattW” 3 Bllach T AT M T e R % Arbon
I - Winterthur™——{ b
= { i | : L
1. Wettingen \.‘ :l L4 R _\_J_._\,r_.#u Wittenbach
. | NS : N et : e, iy L
Herisau \chtr-sa.q-%ﬂ Zirich o flen
Dietikan o, A
N e S Volketswil
qu , ZLdlrt_ch % '- L
Wahlen i Uster }
‘- FZallikan ol 4
St Ga”en WA Wetzikan
\ 1 Thawil X I
B AT 3
e Horgen Rt ZH A
LY 1 y ] \ \\ A il T A _'r‘l
3 b Rar '
iy ST ;f e }
{ oy Baar - i e oY [

1 " - '.ll
Y kizug Liech!

Rotkreuz [ 1 \_\ |
7 L 1 siedeln 3 — A |

By . — 1
A ( A (/
oy L ':x i Glarus \“‘\
G Harw Sthyz N
I us
Stans "|_
1
Nidwalden {
er Altdarf ;
bwalden '.L & DpenStreetMap contributo IS

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

18:39

18:39

18:39

18:39

18:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 07:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 07:05
Herisau

Thursday 07:05
Wattwil

Friday 07:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday -
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

19:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
St. Gallen

Wednesday -
Herisau

Thursday 16:05-18:05
Wattwil

Friday -
Kaltbrunn
Uznach Saturday -
Rapperswil Sg Sunday -
Seedamm .

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: St. Gallen

. Stops: 15

Biberbrugg

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Rothenthurm
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday 16:05-18:05
Tuesday 16:05-18:05
Wednesday 16:05-18:05
Thursday 16:05-18:05
Friday 16:05
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

15:39-17:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

18:39-19:39

19:39

19:39

18:39-19:39

18:39

10:39-18:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 08:05-18:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:05-14:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 09:05-14:05
Herisau

Thursday 08:05-18:05
Wattwil

Friday 08:05-18:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday 08:05-15:05
Seedamm Sunday 08:05-19:05
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
St. Gallen

Wednesday -
Herisau

Thursday 08:05
Wattwil

Friday -
Kaltbrunn
Uznach Saturday -
Rapperswil Sg Sunday —
Seedamm .

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: St. Gallen

. Stops: 15

Biberbrugg

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Rothenthurm
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
St. Gallen

Wednesday -
Herisau

Thursday 09:05-14:05
Wattwil

Friday -
Kaltbrunn
Uznach Saturday -
Rapperswil Sg Sunday -
Seedamm .

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: St. Gallen

. Stops: 15

Biberbrugg

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Rothenthurm
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 10:05-13:05

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

08:39-17:39

09:39-17:39

09:39-17:39

08:39-17:39

08:39-17:39

08:39-16:39

08:39-17:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 19:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 19:05
Herisau

Thursday 19:05
Wattwil

Friday 19:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday 19:05
Seedamm Sunday 19:05
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

19:39

19:39

19:39

18:39-19:39

19:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

18:39-19:39

19:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday 19:05
Tuesday 19:05
Wednesday 19:05
Thursday 19:05
Friday 19:05
Saturday 19:05
Sunday 12:05-19:05
Route info

Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday 08:05
Tuesday 08:05
Wednesday 08:05
Thursday 08:05
Friday 08:05-18:05
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
St. Gallen

Wednesday -
Herisau

Thursday 10:05-15:05
Wattwil

Friday -
Kaltbrunn
Uznach Saturday -
Rapperswil Sg Sunday -
Seedamm .

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: St. Gallen

. Stops: 15

Biberbrugg

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Rothenthurm
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:05

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

07:39-11:39

07:39-11:39

07:39-11:39

07:39-11:39

07:39-11:39

10:39-14:39

09:39-16:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

Luzern — St. Gallen Luzern — St. Gallen
15 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Luzern

Wednesday -
Luzern Verkehrshaus

Thursday 08:39
Meggen Zentrum

Friday —
Kissnacht am Rigi
Arth-Goldau Saturday -
Rothenthurm Sunday —
Biberbrugg

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: Luzern

Stops: 15
Seedamm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Kaltbrunn

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

13:39-16:39

16:39

16:39

16:39

16:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

Luzern — St. Gallen Luzern — St. Gallen
15 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Luzern

Wednesday -
Luzern Verkehrshaus

Thursday 09:39-12:39
Meggen Zentrum

Friday —
Kissnacht am Rigi
Arth-Goldau Saturday -
Rothenthurm Sunday —
Biberbrugg

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: Luzern

Stops: 15
Seedamm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Kaltbrunn

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
St. Gallen

Wednesday -
Herisau

Thursday 17:05
Wattwil

Friday -
Kaltbrunn
Uznach Saturday -
Rapperswil Sg Sunday —
Seedamm .

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: St. Gallen

. Stops: 15

Biberbrugg

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Rothenthurm
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday 08:05
Tuesday 08:05
Wednesday 08:05
Thursday 08:05
Friday 08:05-18:05
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 07:05

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 09:05-14:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:05-14:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 09:05-14:05
Herisau

Thursday 09:05-14:05
Wattwil

Friday 09:05-14:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday 08:05-15:05
Seedamm Sunday 08:05-18:05
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 10:05-15:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:05-15:.05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 10:05-15:05
Herisau

Thursday 10:05-15:05
Wattwil

Friday 10:05-15:.05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday 11:05-18:05
Seedamm Sunday 15:05-19:05
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 10:05-17:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:05-15:.05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 10:05-15:05
Herisau

Thursday 10:05-17:05
Wattwil

Friday 10:05-17:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday 11:05-18:05
Seedamm Sunday 15:05-17:05
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:05

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 19:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 19:05
Herisau

Thursday 19:05
Wattwil

Friday 19:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday 19:05
Seedamm Sunday 19:05
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:05

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
St. Gallen

Wednesday -
Herisau

Thursday -
Wattwil

Friday -
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday 14.05-15:05
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

19:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 17:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 17:05
Herisau

Thursday 17:05
Wattwil

Friday 17:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday -
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

19:39

19:39

19:39

19:39

18:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

15:39-17:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

12:39-15:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 07:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 07:05
Herisau

Thursday 07:05
Wattwil

Friday 07:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday -
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

Luzern — St. Gallen Luzern — St. Gallen
15 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Luzern

Wednesday -
Luzern Verkehrshaus

Thursday 16:39
Meggen Zentrum

Friday —
Kissnacht am Rigi
Arth-Goldau Saturday -
Rothenthurm Sunday —
Biberbrugg

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: Luzern

Stops: 15
Seedamm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Kaltbrunn

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:05

Sunday 17:05-19:05

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 10:05-15:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:05-15:.05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 10:05-15:05
Herisau

Thursday 10:05-15:05
Wattwil

Friday 10:05-15:.05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday 11:05-18:05
Seedamm Sunday 15:05-17:05
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 19:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 19:05
Herisau

Thursday -
Wattwil

Friday -
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday -
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

13:39-15:39

13:39-15:39

13:39-15:39

13:39-15:39

13:39-15:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

07:39-08:39

08:39

08:39

07:39-08:39

07:39-08:39

07:39

07:39-14:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 17:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 17:05
Herisau

Thursday 17:05
Wattwil

Friday 17:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday -
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

13:39-15:39

13:39-15:39

13:39-15:39

13:39-15:39

13:39-15:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:05

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 16:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 16:05
Herisau

Thursday 16:05
Wattwil

Friday 16:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday -
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

16:39-17:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

16:39

16:39

16:39

13:39-16:39

16:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

Luzern — St. Gallen Luzern — St. Gallen
15 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Luzern

Wednesday -
Luzern Verkehrshaus

Thursday 13:39-15:39
Meggen Zentrum

Friday —
Kissnacht am Rigi
Arth-Goldau Saturday -
Rothenthurm Sunday —
Biberbrugg

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: Luzern

Stops: 15
Seedamm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Kaltbrunn

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 07:05

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday 16:05-18:05
Tuesday 16:05-18:05
Wednesday 16:05-18:05
Thursday 16:05-18:05
Friday 16:05
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

19:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

14:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 09:05-13:05

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

Luzern — St. Gallen Luzern — St. Gallen
15 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Luzern

Wednesday -
Luzern Verkehrshaus

Thursday 07:39-11:39
Meggen Zentrum

Friday —
Kissnacht am Rigi
Arth-Goldau Saturday -
Rothenthurm Sunday —
Biberbrugg

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: Luzern

Stops: 15
Seedamm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Kaltbrunn

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
St. Gallen

Wednesday 18:05
Herisau

Thursday -
Wattwil

Friday -
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday -
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday 17:05
Tuesday 17:05
Wednesday 17:05
Thursday 17:05
Friday 16:05-17:05
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday 09:05
Tuesday 09:05
Wednesday 09:05
Thursday 09:05
Friday 09:05
Saturday 08:05-15:05
Sunday 08:05-18:05
Route info

Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 18:05
Herisau

Thursday 18:05
Wattwil

Friday -
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday -
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 07:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
St. Gallen

Wednesday -
Herisau

Thursday 07:05
Wattwil

Friday 07:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday 07:05
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
St. Gallen — Luzern

14 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Herisau

Wattwil

Uznach

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pféaffikon Sz

Biberbrugg

Rothenthurm

Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Luzern

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 07:05

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

19:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

19:39

19:39

19:39

19:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

18:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Luzern St. Gallen — Luzern
14 stops Monday 07:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:05
St. Gallen

Wednesday 07:05
Herisau

Thursday 07:05
Wattwil

Friday 07:05
Uznach
Rapperswil Sg Saturday B
Seedamm Sunday -
Pfaffikon Sz

Route info
Biberbrugg Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 14
Rothenthurm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
Arth-Goldau

Kissnacht am Rigi

Meggen Zentrum

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Luzern


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

07:39-16:39

07:39-11:39

07:39-11:39

07:39-16:39

07:39-16:39

10:39-14:39

09:39-16:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

07:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

18:39

18:39

18:39

18:39

18:39

18:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction
Luzern — St. Gallen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Luzern

Luzern Verkehrshaus

Meggen Zentrum

Kissnacht am Rigi

Arth-Goldau

Rothenthurm

Biberbrugg

Pfaffikon Sz

Seedamm

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Luzern — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luzern
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

19:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

Direction Route schedule

Luzern — St. Gallen Luzern — St. Gallen
14 stops Monday 08:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:39
Luzern

Wednesday 08:39
Luzern Verkehrshaus

Thursday 08:39
Meggen Zentrum

Friday 08:39
Kissnacht am Rigi
Arth-Goldau Saturday 07:39
Rothenthurm Sunday 07:39
Biberbrugg

Route info
Pfaffikon Sz Direction: Luzern

Stops: 14
Seedamm

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

Rapperswil Sg

Uznach

Wattwil

Herisau

St. Gallen

Ir Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luzern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ir-1100658887-3685547

